These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057
1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200
Category 6 Cable

02
3
Ordering Information
Example
Character
PC6UVRM - WHT R 1000
PC6UVRM - 1 2 3
1. Jacket Color
WHT = White
BLK = Black
GRY = Grey
BLU = Blue
RED = Red
2. Packaging
X = Reelex Box
R = Reel
3. Length
1000 = 1,000 ftGRN = Green
YEL = Yellow
PUR = Purple
ORG = Orange